
   
 

 

Stay and Play Dog Care 
A Bed and Breakfast for Your Dog 

 Price list and cancellation policy 

Rates effective May 1, 2019 
 
Day Rates – all ages* 
 

 $20 per ½ day (8:30 – 1:00) 

 $30 without an overnight stay for one pet, drop offs are between 8:00-10:00 AM; 
$55 for two dogs (without an overnight stay) 

 Pick-ups for daily stays must be NO LATER than 6 PM (M-F)  

 All payments must be made at the time of service when you pick up your dog 
 

Overnight Rates* 
Overnight visit 

 $40 for one adult dog (1 year and older) overnight, animal must be picked up by 12:00 PM the 
following day or an additional charge (day fees $30/day) will be assessed. 

 $45 for one puppy (11 months and younger) overnight, animal must be picked up by 12:00 PM the 
following day or an additional charge (day fee of $30/day will be assessed) 

 $35 for each additional animal per overnight stay. 

 Drop-offs are between 8:00 and 10:00 AM or between 2:00 and 5:00 PM  

 Extended stays, beyond 14 days, may be eligible for a discount: over 14 days, 5%, over 20 days 
10%.  Please discuss fees with Donna. 

 All payments must be made at the time of service when you pick up your dog 
 
 

*The rates may be higher if your dog has problems with socialization. 
 

Special Services - Socialization stays and Behavior Assessments 
  Rates dependent upon pet assessment by Donna regarding appropriate placement. 
 

Cancellations:  24 hours noticed required for cancellation of any services.  If 24 hours’ notice is not 

given, a 50% rate will be charged for services scheduled. 


